2023 OAKLAND COUNTY HOMEMAKER OF THE YEAR

This honor is OPEN to any Oakland County resident who is 25 years or older. Entrant must enter a minimum of two entries in the Adult Department of the 2023 Oakland County Fair to qualify for award.

A male or female can be entered by anyone wishing to due so by the deadline of

Wednesday, June 1st, 2023.

Questions please call 248-634-8830 or e mail lnfo@Oakfair.org subject line HOMEMAKER. Nomination form below-Please attach a recent picture of nominee

Interviews will be held Wednesday, June 21, 2023 at the Oakland County Fair Community Building Crowning of the Homemaker will be on Friday, July 7, 2023 at the Horse Arena Stage. Time TBA.

OAKLAND COUNTY HOMEMAKER OF THE YEAR NOMINATION FORM

Name:				
First		MI	Last	
Address:		County		
City:		Phone:		
(Circle One)	Married		Widowed	
Name of Spouse:				
Name(s) of Children:		_	Number of Grandchildren	
		_	Number of Great	
		_	Grandchildren	
		_	Year of nominees Birth	
Please write	a brief essay or	ı "I would like	e to nominate this person for the	
			f The Year because"	
Di				
Please mail this nomination	<u>ı torm with your</u>	essay and pict	ure to:	
Oakland County Fair		or Fax t	0 248-634-4237	
PO Box 365				
Davisburg, MI 48350				
Attention: Homemaker				

ALL ENTRIES MUST BE RECEIVED BY June 1, 2023 Award recipient will receive a prize package valued at \$500 Recipient will move on to compete in the State Homemaker of the Year Award Contest